Benitez Ortiz, Junior Gustavo
Gasca Fresneda, Jesus

Juan Such, Andy

Ferrandiz Arribas, José
Sanchez-Silva Mejias, Marcos

Alvarez Ramos, Ivan

Baghumyan Aghazaryan, Albert

Pavon Hermosin, Jose Manuel

Manukyan, Rafayel

Carrion Perez, Yuis Ralembert

Sefiaris Rodriguez, Carlos Fernando

Herrero Averchenko, Daniel
Vera Ortega, Antonio

De Leon Santana, Felipe
Radoi, Stefanut

Ebro Rodriguez, Aser
Ramishvili, Otar

Gracia Garijo, Gorka

Soler Fortes, Jose Francisco
Heredia Mena, Juan Rafael
Guillen Almena, Aitor
Gasca Fresneda, Guillermo
Adler, David

Ohanyan Ohanyan, Gor

Castaiio Arteaga, James

Vilaplana De Lorenzo, Enrique

Talaveron Becerra, Jose Manuel

Ayude Pallas, Aron
Mufoz Lopez, Manuel
Basco Martinez, Manuel

Rodriguez Gamino, Martin

Federacion Espainola de Luchas Olimpicas

MAD
VAL
BAL
CAT

MAD
AST

MAD
AND
VAL
CAN

MAD
CAN
MUR
CAT
AND
VAS
RIO
NAV
MUR
MUR
MAD
VAL
CAT
CAT
MAD
MAD
AND
GAL
AND
AND
MAD

y Disciplinas Asociadas

Ranking 2021

Lucha Grecorromana

72 KG
97 KG
63 KG
97 KG
63 KG
87 KG
60 KG
77 KG
60 KG
82 KG
77 KG
87 KG
63 KG
67 KG
55 KG
60 KG
87 KG
55 KG
72 KG
130 KG
67 KG
77 KG
82 KG
72 KG
52 KG
82 KG
72 KG
130 KG
72 KG
130 KG
77 KG

Cto. Esp Senior
Cto. Esp U23

N
(e)}

46
52
40
27
56
27

46
50
46
44
27
40
34
36
22
35
33
32
32
32
30

28

27

25
23

Cto. Esp. Junior
Cto. Esp. Cadete

N
=
[EE
(92}

13
18 9
19
21

19
20 15

14 9

14

15 10

16
13 11

Cto. Esp. Escolar

Cto. Eur. Junior

Cto. Eur. Cadete

Cto. Del Mundo Senior
Cto. Europa Junior

N

Cto. Del Mundo Cadete
Cto. Del Mundo SUB 23
Cto. Europa Sub23
Cto. Europa Cadete

T.I Clas. JJOO
T.l. FRANCIA

15

10

24

Tl Junior Rumania

S

TI Cadete Rumania

T.l. Jovenes Promesas Cadete

T.1. Jovenes Promesas Junior

N
D

11

14

Consejo
Superior

de Deportes

T.l. Jovenes Promesas U23

~

11

11

Total

107
101
93
89
85

58
54
53
51
50
46
44
41
40
39
36
36
35
33
32
32
32
30
30
28
27

25
25
23

Posicién
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10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31



Garcia Conejo, Antonio
Estevez Marin, Jose Miguel
Spicico, Valentin

Rivera Diaz, Antonio

Ortega Mufioz, Samuel
Melikyan, Arthur

Cuadriello Navarro, Angel
Ghazaryan, Yura

Vargas Zambrano, Rolfe Andres
Turcan, lon

Pernas Rio, Jonathan

Perez Perez, Braulio
Dominguez Santervas, Adrian
Camara Sanchez, Geronimo
Gomez Mufioz, Pablo Manuel
Andujar Ojeda, Javier

Vives Gil, Carlos

Sanchez Montero, Juan Pedro
Mugica Arratibel, Pablo
Fortun Arranz, Adrian
Campos Perez, Daniel
Gonzalez Bacigalupo, Andrés
Alonso, Marc

Zaratiegui Fernandez, Santiago
Dario, Ruben

Sierra Pablo

Villen Delgado, Arturo

Perez Berdices, Hector
Oliveros Martin, Alejandro
Mrabet, Ayub

Wong Pereira, Angel Daniel
Valencia, Luis Eduardo

Basco Lemos, Jesus

Turcan lon

Samadi Sijilmassi, Achraf
Rodriguez Pozuelo, Jesus
Pavon Capitan, Jairo

Martin Menezo, Diego

Lopez Molina, Isidro

Gazquez Morales, Antonio Francisco

Fakkak, Houssine
Alves Baamonde, Javier Jesus
Sierra Maldonado, Pablo

Pereira Bilbao, Erlanz
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GAL
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MUR
AND
MUR
AND
VAL
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MUR
NAV
MAD
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BAL
CAT
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CAT
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AND
MUR
BAL
BAL
AND
GAL
MAD
MAD
AND
MAD
AND
BAL
MUR
GAL
AND
VAS

130 KG
71 KG
63 KG
63 KG
97 KG
82 KG
77 KG
60 KG
67 KG
82 KG
87 KG
60 KG
60 KG
110 KG
57 KG
67 KG
55 KG
87 KG
80 KG
87 KG
71KG
77 KG
87 KG
80 KG
92 KG
48 KG
71KG
77 KG
55 KG
82 KG
67 KG
87 KG
87 KG
82 KG
63 KG
72 KG
82 KG
67 KG
82 KG
62 KG
51 KG
67 KG
48 KG
77 KG

8 6
20
14 6
20
20
12
19

16
9 5
14
14

13

10

10
10

10

6 2
2
7
11 3
5 5
4
5
4

22
22
20
20
20
19
19
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16
14
14
14
14
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32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75



Pallares Vila, Pablo

Garcia Garcia, Antonio José
Ferrandiz arribas, Victor manuel
Diaz David

Amin Mainich, Mohamed
Villen, Arturo

Villafaina Recacha, Alvaro
Valencia Nazareno, Luis Eduardo
Trujillo Cordero, Mario

Perez Ortiz, Jose Antonio
Pavon Hermosin, Alvaro
Oliveros Martin, Alejandro
Mufioz Giraldo, Joseph Mateo
Mesa Godoy, Santiago

Martin Balbuena, Francisco Javier
Lara Blanco, Santiago
Grediaga Seara, Carlos

Garcia Perez, Pedro Jacinto
Caparros dieguez, Gonzalo
Amin Mohamed

Zambrano Cedefio, Maikel
Teso Jose Angel

Perez Rodriguez, Joaquin
Neira Rueda, Raul

Mrabet, Ayoub

Montoya Duran, Jose David
Lépez Cerezo, Pablo

Lara Santiago

Gonzalez Caballero, Manuel
Gil Garcia, Diego

Fakkak Houssine

Diaz Sanchez, David

Diaz Quesada, Juan Jose

Dario Ruben

AND
MUR
CAT
MUR
MUR
MUR
AND
BAL
AND
AND
AND
AND
BAL
BAL
AND
MAD
GAL
CAN
GAL
MUR
NAV
MAD
AND
MAD
MUR
MUR
MUR
MAD
AND
AND
MUR
MUR
AND
CAT

63KG 3
85 KG
68 KG
51 KG
92 KG
71KG
68 KG
82 KG
52 KG
75 KG
72 KG
55 KG
60 KG
38KG
97 KG
65 KG
110 KG
87 KG
62 KG
110 KG
80 KG
80 KG
65 KG
60 KG
80 KG
80 KG
44 KG
65 KG
57 KG
41KG
55 KG
55 KG
87 KG
110 KG
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76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
9%
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109



